725 FYTERTECH

NONWOVENS®

Spilfyter Universal 95 Gallon Overpack

Drum Spill Kit

Features:

e Be prepared when that spill happens
Filled with universal sorbents to clean up all liquids
Features a 95 gallon UN/DOT OP drum with lid

¢ Designed for large spills

¢ Re-purpose or refill the drum once it's used

Kit Contents:

(40) 3"x4” Socks
(200) Universal Pads
(5) 18"x18" Pillows
e (6) 3"x10’ Socks
(5) Disposal Bags & Twist Ties
(2 pr.) Nitrile Gloves
(1 pr.) Splash Goggles

Specifications:

Brand Spilfyter
Product Category Spill Kits
Product Type Drum Kits
Liquids Absorbed Universal
Package Count 1

Absorbency (Gal) 89

UPC 810042422964

(800) 615-8699

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube

Shipping Weight (Ib)
Layers Per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count

NMFC

Shipping Class
Safety Data Sheet

www.liquidsafety.com

41.5
31.75
31.75
24.2098
100

1

1

2
149265-4
150
Yes

cs@fytertech.com
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